Bio-Tenodesis™ Screw System
Brochure
Hand and Wrist
Ligament reconstruction tendon interposition (LRTI),
scapholunate ligament reconstruction, and collateral
ligament reconstruction
Elbow
UCL and distal biceps tendon repair

PS-PEEK
11Bio-Tenodesis Screw System  I
Ordering Information
Bio-Tenodesis™ Screw Instrumentation Set (AR-1675S)
Product Description Item Number
Drill Bit, 4 mm, cannulated AR-1204L
Drill Bit, 4.5 mm, cannulated AR-1204.5L
Headed Reamers, cannulated, 5 mm-10 mm
Sizes: 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 10 mm
AR-1405 – 1410
Tear Drop Handle w/ Suture Cleat AR-2001BT
Driver for 10 mm Tenodesis Screws AR-1540DB
Driver for 10 mm and 12 mm Tenodesis Screws AR-1670DB
Driver for 15 mm Tenodesis Screws AR-1350D
Driver for 23 mm Tenodesis Screws AR-1570DB
Bio-Tenodesis Screw Instruments Case AR-1675C
Implants
PEEK Tenodesis Screw w/ Handled Inserter, 2.5 mm × 6 mm AR-1525PS
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw w/ Handled Inserter,
3 mm × 8 mm
AR-1530BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 4 mm × 10 mm AR-1540BC
Disposable Tenodesis Driver w/ 4.0 mm BioComposite
Screw and #2 FiberWire® Suture
AR-1540CDS
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 4.75 mm × 15 mm AR-1547BC
Disposable Tenodesis Driver w/ 4.75 mm BioComposite
Screw and #2 FiberWire Suture
AR-1547CDS
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm × 15 mm AR-1555BC
Disposable Tenodesis Driver w/ 5.5 mm BioComposite
Screw and #2 FiberWire Suture
AR-1555CDS
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 6.25 mm × 15 mm AR-1562BC
Disposable Tenodesis Driver w/ 6.25 mm BioComposite
and #2 FiberWire Suture
AR-1562CDS
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm × 10 mm AR-1670BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm × 23 mm AR-1570BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm × 12 mm AR-1680BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm × 23 mm AR-1580BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 9 mm × 23 mm AR-1590BC
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 2.5 mm × 6 mm AR-1525PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, w/ handled inserter, 3 mm × 8 mm AR-1530PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 4 mm × 10 mm AR-1540PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 4.75 mm × 15 mm AR-1547PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm × 8 mm AR-1655PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm × 15 mm AR-1555PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 6.25 mm × 15 mm AR-1562PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm × 10 mm AR-1670PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm × 23 mm AR-1570PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm × 12 mm AR-1680PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm × 23 mm AR-1580PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 9 mm × 23 mm AR-1590PS
Product Description Item Number
Disposables
Tenodesis Disposables Kit for 2.5 mm × 6 mm Screw AR-1525DS
Tenodesis Disposables Kit for 3 mm × 8 mm Screw AR-1530DS
Tenodesis Disposables Kit AR-1676DS
Accessories (optional)
Tenodesis Tap, 4 mm × 10 mm AR-1540T
Tenodesis Tap, 4.75 mm × 15 mm AR-1547T
Tenodesis Tap, 5.5 mm × 15 mm AR-1555T
Tenodesis Tap, 6.25 mm × 15 mm AR-1562T
Tenodesis Tap, 7 mm × 10 mm AR-1670T
Tenodesis Tap, 7 mm × 23 mm AR-1570T
Tenodesis Tape, 8 mm × 12 mm AR-1680T
6.7 mm Low Profile Screw System Tenodesis Module
(for calcaneal osteotomies)
AR-8967S
Literature